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Description

200107270003
14161

07/27/2001
12:49:45

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200102020000
37581

200201090000
17531

01/09/2002
03:50:51

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200008070002
66701

200207260003
46450

07/26/2002
09:06:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200103210001
01851

200602020000
54840

02/02/2006
12:14:09

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200505040002
13210

200601240000
38170

01/24/2006
12:53:06

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200502090000
66000

200108100003
38351

08/10/2001
01:22:17

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200009130003
17301

200201310000
52271

01/31/2002
09:16:55

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200110180004
50981

200207150003
28710

07/15/2002
02:47:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200105180002
02581

200308110005
22600

08/11/2003
09:01:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200201030000
06101

200402090000
64860

02/09/2004
08:34:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200308290005
74860

200412300007
07420

12/30/2004
09:42:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200308200005
49950

200701030000
01240

01/03/2007
01:59:00

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601100000
16890

200703140001
15790

03/14/2007
01:38:40

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200701310000
47350

200703090001
06870

03/09/2007
10:12:29

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601100000
16900

200706040002
57840

06/04/2007
10:27:42

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200609130004
54830

200605180002
35880

05/18/2006
11:37:36

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507250003
69590

200605180002
35920

05/18/2006
11:37:40

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200507250003
69600



200703090001
06890

03/09/2007
10:12:31

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200605310002
57690

200705150002
25890

05/15/2007
09:08:11

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200406140003
18770

200802140000
60990

02/14/2008
01:09:38

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200601100000
16840

200802250000
75090

02/25/2008
01:17:38

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200704020001
46940

201401090000
09030

01/09/2014
01:20:11

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CADENCE
BANK

199909080003
76571

09/08/1999
10:04:35

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

25 33 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:33
Desc:14, 15
AND 19

199909080003
76581

09/08/1999
10:04:36

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 33 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:33
Desc:14, 15
AND 19

199909290004
04931

09/29/1999
09:26:13

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 33 Lot#:15
Book:25 Pg:33

200001140000
16871

01/14/2000
11:12:40

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

25 33 Lot#:16
Book:25 Pg:33

200001140000
16881

01/14/2000
11:12:41

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 33 Lot#:16
Book:25 Pg:33

200008140002
75291

08/14/2000
08:26:34

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 26 Lot#:129
Book:27 Pg:26

200008140002
75301

08/14/2000
08:26:35

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 26 Lot#:132
Book:27 Pg:26

200008140002
75281

08/14/2000
08:26:33

GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS CAMDEN
COVE LLC

27 26 Lot#:109 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:26
Desc:110, 111,
128,129,130,13
1,132 & 133


