Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GARDNER BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200107270003 14161	07/27/2001 12:49:45	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200102020000 37581	·
200201090000 7531	01/09/2002 03:50:51	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200008070002 66701	
200207260003 6450	07/26/2002 09:06:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200103210001 01851	
200602020000 54840	02/02/2006 12:14:09	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200505040002 13210	
200601240000 38170	01/24/2006 12:53:06	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200502090000 66000	
200108100003 38351	08/10/2001 01:22:17	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200009130003 17301	
200201310000 2271	01/31/2002 09:16:55	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200110180004 50981	
200207150003 28710	07/15/2002 02:47:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200105180002 02581	
200308110005 22600	08/11/2003 09:01:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200201030000 06101	
200402090000 64860	02/09/2004 08:34:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200308290005 74860	
200412300007 07420	12/30/2004 09:42:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200308200005 49950	
200701030000 01240	01/03/2007 01:59:00	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200601100000 16890	
200703140001 15790	03/14/2007 01:38:40	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200701310000 47350	
200703090001 06870	03/09/2007 10:12:29	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200601100000 16900	
200706040002 57840	06/04/2007 10:27:42	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200609130004 54830	
200605180002 35880	05/18/2006 11:37:36	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200507250003 69590	
200605180002 35920	05/18/2006 11:37:40	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200507250003 69600	

	r			T	T	T	1	Т	1	1	1
200703090001 06890	03/09/2007 10:12:31	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200605310002 57690	
200705150002 25890	05/15/2007 09:08:11	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200406140003 18770	
200802140000 60990	02/14/2008 01:09:38	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200601100000 16840	
200802250000 75090	02/25/2008 01:17:38	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200704020001 46940	
201401090000 09030	01/09/2014 01:20:11	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CADENCE BANK						
199909080003 76571	09/08/1999 10:04:35	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			25	33		Lot#:3 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:33 Desc:14, 15 AND 19
199909080003 76581	09/08/1999 10:04:36	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	33		Lot#:3 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:33 Desc:14, 15 AND 19
199909290004 04931	09/29/1999 09:26:13	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	33		Lot#:15 Book:25 Pg:33
200001140000 16871	01/14/2000 11:12:40	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GARDNER BROTHERS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			25	33		Lot#:16 Book:25 Pg:33
200001140000 16881	01/14/2000 11:12:41	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			25	33		Lot#:16 Book:25 Pg:33
200008140002 75291	08/14/2000 08:26:34	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	26		Lot#:129 Book:27 Pg:26
200008140002 75301	08/14/2000 08:26:35	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	26		Lot#:132 Book:27 Pg:26
200008140002 75281	08/14/2000 08:26:33	GARDNER BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CAMDEN COVE LLC			27	26		Lot#:109 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:26 Desc:110, 111, 128,129,130,13 1,132 & 133